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60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup V Time: 21:40

Heat:1
1 4808 Hombroux Lena 08 DCLA 12.01
2 4827 Paredes Soraya 08 LOOI 12.92
3 5564 Van Loo Nore 08 ROBA 13.48
4 4822 Swinnen Lien 08 AVT 13.90
5 4540 Van Baelen Malien 08 ACHL 14.12
6 4606 Prenen Sarah 09 ROBA 14.78

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup V Time: 21:40

Heat:2
1 5148 Bogaerts Tiana 08 LOOI 11.56
2 5163 Theunis Ilona 08 LOOI 11.68
3 5666 Deckers Héleéene 09 LOOI 13.73
4 5372 Reniers Liese 08 RCT 13.84
5 5476 Lemmens Steffie 08 ACA 14.19
6 4825 Oeyen Yanina 09 LOOI 14.30

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup V Time: 21:40
Heat:3
1 4811 Mommaerts Annika 08 DCLA 12.49

2 4937 Peeters Bikha 08 ROBA 12.71

Bladzijde 1 wvan 27



3

4

5

4875

4799

4702

Van Rompuy Bette
Du Tré Lisa

Geys Janne

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min V Time: 21:44

Heat:1
1

2

8550

8071

7990

8020

8485

7997

Yilmaz Rana
Verhoeven Femke

De Meulemeester Floor
Aerts Jytte

Verlinden Kaat

Bos Joni

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min V Time: 21:44

Heat:2
1

2

9018

8578

8031

8969

8471

Mondelaers Laure
Benarbia Kenza
Paquay Femke
Verschuren Jitske

Vloemans Sanne

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min V Time: 21:44

Heat:3
1

2

8274

8072

7995

8068

8018

8021

Van Genechten Marie
Van Vlasselaer Lotte
Van Ballaer Martha
Vandamme Lisa
Smeyers Anouk

Dekort Mirte

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Men (na Kogel)

Heat:1
1

2

1767

77

Vertongen Senne

Bos Siebe

Time:

09 ROBA
08 LOOI
09 VMOL
07 LOOI
06 ROBA
06 ACHL
06 ACHL
07 DCLA
06 ACHL
06 RCT

06 AVT

06 ACHL
07 BREE
06 ATAC
06 LOOI
06 ROBA
06 ACHL
06 ROBA
06 ACHL
06 ACHL

22:14
08 RCT
08 ACHL

12.75

13.48

14.60

10.68

10.80

11.70

12.51

12.71

13.94

10.98

11.53

11.64

13.28

10.62

10.94

10.95

11.03

11.41

12.35

11.31

12.16
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60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Men (na Kogel) Time:

Heat:2
1 78 De Vos Ward
2 388 Van Eysendeyk Wout
3 70 Loomans Alexander
4 998 Dhaouadi Amin
5 769 Weltens Mathias
6 285 Happaerts Rune
80m horden 0,84m Min Men (na Discus) Time:
Heat:1
1 4281 Van Rompuy Robbe
2 4028 Vertommen Stan
3 4457 Goossens Lucca
4 4038 Van Selst Daan
5 4523 Vankriekelsvenne Stan
6 4903 Tiri Willem
7 3901 Segers Joren

2830

780

2647

1327

Nguyen Nicolas
Convens Maxim
Fagnan Polis Simon

Loomans Lander

hoogspringen Pup V (na 60H) Time: 21:15

Heat:1
1

2

6031

4540

5163

5905

5148

5476

5152

Van Vlaslaer Bo

Van Baelen Malien
Theunis Ilona

Van Mierlo Charlotte
Bogaerts Tiana
Lemmens Steffie

Daems Hanne

08 SER

08 LOOI
08 SER

09 SACN

22:14
08 ACHL
08 LOOI
08 SACN
09 ROBA
09 SACN
09 ROBA
21:45

06 ROBA
07 ROBA
06 ATLA
07 SACN
06 LOOTI
06 ROBA
06 DCLA
08 LOOTI
08 ACHL
08 LOOI
08 ROBA
08 LOOI
08 ACA

08 LOOTI

12.

12.

12.

15.

12.

12.

13

14.

14.

17

14.

14.

14.

l6.

l6.

17.

18.

72

85

97

02

14

16

.27

00

09

.28

50

81

99

54

71

98

03

.30

.25

.20

.20

.15

.15

.15
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
verspringen
Heat:1
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

4875

5372

4542

5646

4837

4827

4797

5664

9922

5036

5526

Ben

7324

7614

8008

7721

8465

9446

7688

8943

7378

8399

8276

8277

7766

8246

7680

7758

Van Rompuy Bette

Reniers Liese

De Meulemeester Stien - 8

Vanderplanken Jade
Bussels Fey
Paredes Soraya
Hendrickx Febe
Nuyts Janthe

VAN HAM LOTTE
Helsen Maya

Ooms Anouk

Men (ST 2) Time: 20:37

Vanschoonbeek Cas
Kellens Matice
Henderickx Dries
Thijs Milo
Reynders War
Beutels Benne
Saenen Ferde
Viekevorst Finn
Seldeslachts Kobe
Rens Lars

Van Camp Klaas
Van De Weyer Thiijs
Claes Vic
Janssens Louis
Dens Alexander

Tops Ties

09

08

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

10

10

10

11

11

11

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

ROBA

RCT

ACHL

LOOI

LOOI

LOOI

LOOI

LOOT

SACN

ACHL

VMOL

LOOT

ATLA

AVZK

ATLA

LOOI

LOOI

LOOI

LOOT

ROBA

ROBA

LOOTI

LOOI

AVZK

ROBA

LOOI

ACHL

.10

.10

.10

.05

.05

.05

.00

.00

.00

.95

.90

.44

.15

.08

.01

.99

.98

.93

.92

.86

.82

.80

17

.64

.57

.46

.37
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17

18

19
verspringen
Heat:1

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

23

9234

8803

8278

Min

8243

8352

9018

8072

7995

8784

7123

8018

8071

8311

7990

8360

8960

8559

8785

8068

8277

8357

8675

9515

8485

8811

7156

9460

\

Mommaerts Jasper
Happaerts Arne

Van Praet Stan

(ST 1 na 60H) Time: 20:31
Leysen Marit
Geerardyn Martha
Mondelaers Laure
Van Vlasselaer Lotte
Van Ballaer Martha
Lubula Lisa
Moussaid Zahra
Smeyers Anouk
Verhoeven Femke
Willems Lore
De Meulemeester Floor
Meuris Hanne
Soetaerts Lotte
Bosmans Liana
Cuppens Janne
Vandamme Lisa
Wellens Amberlie
Mellemans Maaike
Donckier De Donceel Esmee
Bruers Emma
Verlinden Kaat
Hurkens Noémi
Adam Carla

Van Genechten Marie

10

11

11

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

DCLA

ROBA

LOOT

LOOT

ACW

RCT

ROBA

ACHL

RCT

SER

ACHL

ROBA

ROBA

ACHL

ROBA

RCT

MACD

RCT

ROBA

LOOT

ACHL

ROBA

RCT

DCLA

MACD

SER

LOOTI

.33

.26

.10

.75

.68

.57

.54

.39

.37

.32

.30

.04

.95

.85

.80

.71

.68

.63

.59

.55

.54

.52

.40

.32

.29

.24

.24
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25
26
27

28

kogelstoten
Heat:1
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

7997

8548

7676

8471

8021

8077

Bos Joni
Verheyden Marte
Brodure Sarah
Vloemans Sanne
Dekort Mirte

Drijkoningen Lore

2,000kg Pup Men Time: 20:48

77

391

70

3186

1327

780

2646

347

78

769

2043

788

384

285

450

1312

1120

Bos Siebe
Reynders Nick
Loomans Alexander
De Kegelaer Yael
Loomans Lander
Convens Maxim
Brouwers Hugo
Breugelmans Jan
De Vos Ward
Weltens Mathias
Swinnen Liam
Lathouwers Toon
Miseur Tuur
Happaerts Rune
Caers Senne
Dieltjens Tibe

EVERTS CAS

discuswerpen 0,750kg Min Men Time: 21:25

Heat:1
1

2

4034

4041

Coenen Kobe

Van Roey Tibo

06

07

06

06

06

07

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

09

08

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

07

06

ACHL

LOOTI

SER

ATAC

ACHL

BREE

ACHL

LOOI

SACN

SER

SACN

LOOT

SER

DCLA

ACHL

SACN

SACN

LOOI

LOOTI

ROBA

ROBA

LOOTI

MACD

ROBA

ACHL

DNS

DNF

5.94

5.58

5.31

5.24

28.41

24.87

Bladzijde 6 van 27



3 4457
4 4228
5 4608
6 4038
7 4290
8 5427
9 6847
10 4903
11 4523
12 6753
13 4515
14 3901
15 4453
16 4465
hockeywerpen
Heat:1

1 1465
2 1275
3 969
4 1035
5 1567
6 1212
7 1102
8 652
9 1154
10 2486
11 2725
12 23
13 1004

Ben

Goossens Lucca
Van Eysendeyk Jens
El Alaoui Dien
Van Selst Daan
Verlinden Viktor
Knuysen Yoran
Evrard Aymeric
Tiri Willem
Vankriekelsvenne Stan
Mahou Yanis
Lathouwers Stef
Segers Joren
Vanbergen Sibe

Segers Maarten

V Time: 21:13
Convens Felien
Frederickx Maya
Holemans Noa
Cluysen Zoe
Claes Onah
Van Der Sanden Emma
Peeters Fien
Sidaoul Fatme Emeuline
Claes Tess
Vandeur Flore
Huys Lise
Brouwers Marion

T'Syen Diede

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

10

10

10

10

11

11

10

11

10

11

11

10

10

ATLA

LOOT

GENK

SACN

ROBA

ACA

SER

ROBA

LOOT

SER

LOOT

DCLA

DCLA

ATLA

LOOI

ROBA

ACHL

AVT

AVZK

AVZK

ROBA

SER

LOOI

MACD

LOOI

SER

ACHL

24,

24,

24,

22.

21.

20.

20.

19.

19.

15.

14.

14.

13.

13.

21.

19.

18.

16.

15.

14.

13.

13.

13

12.

12.

12.

12

49

47

08

64

57

15

05

69

13

79

44

31

58

34

16

86

45

04

33

57

76

65

.20

61

43

34

.23
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14

15

15

17

18

19

20

20

22

22

24

1559

1752

1752

1473

966

1847

1101

1656

1926

1852

1240

60 meter Ben V

Heat:1
1

2

1155

1154

1465

1852

1659

1212

2090

60 meter Ben V

Heat:2
1

2

1275

2725

2155

966

652

1035

1172

Tops Saar

EVERTS LOLA

EVERTS LOLA

Van Olmen Laure
Lembrechts Charlotte
Godts Kaat

Maes Nette

Janssens Nina
Servaes Liene
Dewinter Eline

Beeckaert Robe

Time: 21:43

Coenen Amélie

Claes Tess

Convens Felien
Dewinter Eline
Verbruggen Bente
Van Der Sanden Emma

Heselmans Eva

Time: 21:43

Frederickx Maya

Huys Lise

Goris Jana

Lembrechts Charlotte
Sidaoui Fatme Emeuline
Cluysen Zoe

Mondelaers Lisa

11

10

10

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

10

11

10

10

ACHL

MACD

MACD

LOOI

ACHL

ROBA

ROBA

ROBA

LOOT

ROBA

MACD

LOOT

LOOT

LOOI

ROBA

ROBA

AVZK

LOOI

ROBA

LOOI

ROBA

ACHL

SER

AVT

LOOI

12.

12.

12.

11.

11.

10.

9.

10

10

11.

11

11.

12.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11

11.

12.

16

06

06

58

52

63

69

.69

.47

.47

.89

.48

.03

.86

05

.26

31

66

05

65

84

16

.26

44

59
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60 meter Ben V Time: 21:43

Heat:3

1 1656
2 1004
3 1101
4 1847
5 1240
6 2486
7 23

8 1926

60 meter Ben V
Heat :4

1 1102
2 969

3 1567
4 1717
5 1752
6 1559
7 1473

60 meter Ben Men

Heat:1
1 8943
2 7721
3 7378
4 9234
5 7680
6 8465

60 meter Ben Men

Heat:2

1 7324 Vanschoonbeek Cas

2 8277 Van De Weyer Thiijs

Janssens Nina
T'Syen Diede
Maes Nette
Godts Kaat
Beeckaert Robe
Vandeur Flore
Brouwers Marion

Servaes Liene

Time: 21:43

Peeters Fien
Holemans Noa
Claes Onah
Ledeganck Nora
EVERTS LOLA
Tops Saar

Van Olmen Laure

Time: 22:20
Viekevorst Finn

Thijs Milo

Seldeslachts Kobe

Mommaerts Jasper
Dens Alexander

Reynders War

Time: 22:20

10

10

10

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

10

11

11

10

10

11

10

11

ROBA

ACHL

ROBA

ROBA

MACD

MACD

SER

LOOT

ROBA

ACHL

AVZK

LOOT

MACD

ACHL

LOOI

LOOI

ATLA

ROBA

DCLA

LOOT

LOOT

LOOI

LOOT

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11

11

11.

9.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

10.

10.

11.

12.

12.

12.

10.

02

51

70

96

01

.25

.29

72

44

40

67

82

78

82

02

63

65

11

34

51

88

.98

57
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60 meter Ben

Heat:3
1

2

3

7758

8246

8399

7766

8803

7614

7688

8008

8276

9446

8278

60 meter Pup V

Heat:1
1

2

3

5163

4876

9924

4875

4942

9922

5526

60 meter Pup V

Heat:2
1

2

5905

4811

4937

4606

4825

5094

Men

Tops Ties
Janssens Louis
Rens Lars
Claes Vic

Happaerts Arne

Time: 22:20
Kellens Matice
Saenen Ferde
Henderickx Dries
Van Camp Klaas
Beutels Benne

Van Praet Stan

Time: 22:50
Theunis Ilona
Smets Anneline
DORBOLO CHLOE
Van Rompuy Bette
Geleyn Kaat

VAN HAM LOTTE

Ooms Anouk

Time: 22:50

Van Mierlo Charlotte
Mommaerts Annika
Peeters Bikha

Prenen Sarah

Oeyen Yanina

Vaes Alina

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

11

11

11

08

08

09

09

09

08

08

08

09

09

09

ACHL

ROBA

ROBA

AVZK

ROBA

ATLA

LOOI

AVZK

LOOI

LOOT

LOOT

LOOI

ROBA

SER

ROBA

ROBA

SACN

VMOL

ROBA

DCLA

ROBA

ROBA

LOOI

ATLA

11.

11.

11.

11.

12.

10.

11.

11.

11.

13.

10.

10.

11.

13.

10.

10.

10.

05

31

32

58

65

.55

85

00

09

32

17

.02

.29

17

42

47

36

14

.34

.80

.84

10

58

61

Bladzijde 10 wvan 27



7

8

5516

5645

60 meter Pup V

Heat:3
1

2

3

4617

5646

3516

4585

4837

4944

4542

60 meter Pup V

Heat :4
1

2

3

4897

5476

5152

5167

4832

4591

5036

6033

60 meter Pup V

Heat:5
1

2

4808

6608

5691

4827

5664

4797

4585

De Vos Lynde

Servaes Lotte

Time: 22:50
Huenaerts Lotte

Vanderplanken Jade

Sidaoui Sadjo Sheryl

Smolders Lotte

Bussels Fey

Van Der Velpen Sterre

De Meulemeester Stien — 8

Time: 22:50
Beeckaert Mira
Lemmens Steffie
Daems Hanne
Yilmaz Asya
Sterckx Nel
Monbaliu Lotte
Helsen Maya

Reynders Jozefien

Time: 22:50
Hombroux Lena
Bervoets Alixe
Lubula Norah
Paredes Soraya
Nuyts Janthe
Hendrickx Febe

Smolders Lotte

08

08

08

09

09

08

09

09

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

ACHL

LOOT

ROBA

LOOT

SER

DCLA

LOOI

ROBA

ACHL

MACD

ACA

LOOI

LOOT

LOOT

DCLA

ACHL

LOOI

DCLA

LOOT

RCT

LOOI

LOOI

LOOI

DCLA

10.

11.

10.

10.

10

10.

10.

11.

10.

10

10.

10.

10.

11.

12.

10.

10.

DNS

73

07

4

11

19

.24

76

83

10

8

07

.28

33

38

51

84

17

1

1

9

1

46

71
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60 meter Pup V
Heat:6

1 5148
2 4702
3 5666
4 4540
5 4799
6 4822
7 5564
8 5907

60 meter Pup Men

Heat:1

1 1620
2 1767
3 450

4 2646
5 2822
6 1120
7 2043

60 meter Pup Men

Heat:2
1 77
2 994
3 788
4 384
5 1312
6 2668

60 meter Pup Men

Heat:3
1 2830

Time: 22:50
Bogaerts Tiana
Geys Janne

Deckers Héleéne

Van Baelen Malien

Du Tré Lisa
Swinnen Lien
Van Loo Nore

Dekkers Amelie

Time: 22:14
Noels James
Vertongen Senne
Caers Senne
Brouwers Hugo
Evrard Maxence
EVERTS CAS

Swinnen Liam

Time: 22:14
Bos Siebe
Akkermans Joppe
Lathouwers Toon
Miseur Tuur
Dieltjens Tibe

Mahou Elias

Time: 22:14

Nguyen Nicolas

08

09

09

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

08

LOOI

VMOL

LOOTI

ACHL

LOOT

AVT

ROBA

LOOI

LOOI

RCT

ROBA

SER

SER

MACD

SACN

ACHL

MACD

LOOTI

LOOTI

LOOI

SER

SER

10.15

10.39

10.47

10.63

10.67

10.12

10.64

11.05

11.07
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60 meter Pup Men

Heat :4
1

2

70

3186

769

386

285

1327

391

998

2647

347

78

176

388

80 meter Min V

Heat:1
1

2

8784

8352

7995

8357

8268

8960

8471

8784

80 meter Min V

Heat:2
1

2

8243

8688

8277

Loomans Alexander
De Kegelaer Yael
Weltens Mathias
Van Camp Niels
Happaerts Rune

Loomans Lander

Time: 22:14
Reynders Nick
Dhaouadi Amin
Fagnan Polis Simon
Breugelmans Jan
De Vos Ward
Vandamme Robbe

Van Eysendeyk Wout

Time: 22:30

Lubula Lisa
Geerardyn Martha
Van Ballaer Martha
Mellemans Maaike
Mondelaers Hanne
Soetaerts Lotte
Vloemans Sanne

Lubula Lisa

Time: 22:30
Leysen Marit
Hoylaerts Jolien

Wellens Amberlie

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

09

08

09

08

09

08

06

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

SACN

SER

SACN

LOOI

ROBA

SACN

LOOI

ROBA

SER

DCLA

ACHL

ROBA

LOOT

RCT

ACW

ACHL

ACHL

LOOI

RCT

ATAC

RCT

LOOI

RCT

LOOT

10.06

10.18

DNS

9.63

9.89

10.12

10.33

DNS

10.62

11.25

11.44

11.95

12.66

12.79

DNS

DNS

10.72

11.59

11.78

Bladzijde 13 wvan 27



9144

9159

8311

9460

7997

80 meter Min V

Heat:3
1

2

8072

8274

8559

7123

8485

8020

8811

80 meter Min V

Heat : 4
1

2

80 meter Min

Heat:1
1

2

8969

8273

8675

7156

9515

8785

7676

6748

4028

4290

4229

5268

Men

Joos Noa
Straetemans Yana
Willems Lore

Van Genechten Marie

Bos Joni

Time: 22:30

Van Vlasselaer Lotte
Van Genechten Marie
Bosmans Liana
Moussaid Zahra
Verlinden Kaat

Aerts Jytte

Hurkens Noémi

Time: 22:30

Verschuren Jitske

Van Camp Sien

Donckier De Donceel Esmee
Adam Carla

Bruers Emma

Cuppens Janne

Brodure Sarah

Time: 22:31
Dorbolo Mathieu
Vertommen Stan
Verlinden Viktor
Walthery Stan

Kenens Daan

07

07

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

ROBA

LOOT

ROBA

LOOI

ACHL

ROBA

LOOI

MACD

SER

DCLA

ACHL

MACD

BREE

LOOT

ROBA

SER

RCT

RCT

SER

SER

ROBA

ROBA

LOOI

LOOT

12.38

12.52

12.73

13.00

13.56

11.25

11.72

12.26

13.13

13.52

DNS

DNS

11.63

12.53

12.73

12.75

12.90

13.10

13.65

11.12

11.25

11.32

11.71

12.07
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6

7

8

80 meter Min

Heat:2
1

2

verspringen
Heat:1
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

4030

4038

4515

4281

5041

4034

4205

4129

4523

6753

4457

Ben

1275

1154

1155

969

1656

1102

966

1101

1567

1465

1847

1004

1035

2725

Men

Huenaerts Seppe
Van Selst Daan

Lathouwers Stef

Time: 22:31
Van Rompuy Robbe
Segers Stan
Coenen Kobe
Coenen Mauro
Peeters Lars
Vankriekelsvenne Stan
Mahou Yanis

Goossens Lucca

V (ST 2) Time: 21:26
Frederickx Maya
Claes Tess

Coenen Amélie
Holemans Noa
Janssens Nina
Peeters Fien
Lembrechts Charlotte
Maes Nette

Claes Onah

Convens Felien

Godts Kaat

T'Syen Diede

Cluysen Zoe

Huys Lise

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

07

06

07

06

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

11

10

10

11

ROBA

SACN

LOOTI

ROBA

LOOT

ROBA

LOOI

ROBA

LOOI

SER

ATLA

ROBA

LOOT

LOOT

ACHL

ROBA

ROBA

ACHL

ROBA

AVZK

LOOTI

ROBA

ACHL

AVT

LOOI

12.

12.

12.

11

11.

11.

12

12.

12.

13.

12

71

83

.53

73

90

.27

38

81

53

DNS

.31

.25

.22

.11

.11

.10

.09

.99

.91

.90

.87

.84

.81

.74
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15
15
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
verspringen
Heat:1
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

652

1852

1926

1559

1212

1752

1240

1473

2090

2486

Min

4034

4290

4281

6847

4041

4028

4038

5427

4129

4205

4228

3901

4453

6753

4608

Sidaoui Fatme Emeuline

Dewinter Eline
Servaes Liene

Tops Saar

Van Der Sanden Emma

EVERTS LOLA
Beeckaert Robe
Van Olmen Laure
Heselmans Eva

Vandeur Flore

Men (ST 1) Time:
Coenen Kobe
Verlinden Viktor
Van Rompuy Robbe
Evrard Aymeric
Van Roey Tibo
Vertommen Stan
Van Selst Daan
Knuysen Yoran
Peeters Lars
Coenen Mauro

Van Eysendeyk Jens
Segers Joren
Vanbergen Sibe
Mahou Yanis

El Alaoui Dien

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Men (ST 2)

Heat:1

20:59

Time:

11

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

07

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

07

07

07

20:54

SER

ROBA

LOOT

ACHL

AVZK

MACD

MACD

LOOT

LOOT

MACD

ROBA

ROBA

ROBA

SER

ACHL

ROBA

SACN

ACA

ROBA

LOOT

LOOTI

DCLA

DCLA

SER

GENK

2.50

2.45

2.41

2.32

2.32

2.29

3.86

3.75

3.43

3.23

DNS
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10

11

12

13

14
kogelstoten
Heat:1

1

2

10
11
12

13

7324

8943

7889

7688

7378

8277

8399

8008

7758

9446

8803

8246

7766

8278

Vanschoonbeek Cas
Viekevorst Finn
Reniers Jules
Saenen Ferde
Seldeslachts Kobe
Van De Weyer Thiijs
Rens Lars
Henderickx Dries
Tops Ties

Beutels Benne
Happaerts Arne
Janssens Louis
Claes Vic

Van Praet Stan

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

2,000kg Pup V (ST 1) Time: 21:55

4540

4822

6031

5163

5564

4542

5432

4876

4937

5691

4702

4825

4585

Van Baelen Malien
Swinnen Lien

Van Vlaslaer Bo
Theunis Ilona

Van Loo Nore

De Meulemeester Stien - 8
Storms Dora

Smets Anneline
Peeters Bikha
Lubula Norah

Geys Janne

Oeyen Yanina

Smolders Lotte

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

08

09

09

08

LOOT

LOOT

RCT

LOOI

ROBA

LOOI

ROBA

AVZK

ACHL

LOOTI

ROBA

ROBA

AVZK

LOOI

ACHL

AVT

LOOI

LOOI

ROBA

ACHL

LOOT

ROBA

ROBA

RCT

VMOL

LOOI

DCLA

.61

.11

.10

.27

.97

17

.50

.16

.72

.66

.33

.15

.14

.60

.66

.63

.74

.12

.59

.41

.37

.24

.04

.74

.60

.54

.53

Bladzijde 17 wvan 27



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

discuswerpen 0,750kg Min V Time: 21:29

Heat:1
1

2

5029

5645

6608

4897

5452

4827

5476

4838

6033

4942

9905

5036

4944

4797

9922

4591

4837

5526

3516

4606

5516

8469

9018

8688

8068

8242

7995

Peeters Tess

Servaes Lotte
Bervoets Alixe
Beeckaert Mira
Henderickx Lien
Paredes Soraya
Lemmens Steffie
Beets Lia

Reynders Jozefien
Geleyn Kaat

VAN MIERLO CHARLOTTE
Helsen Maya

Van Der Velpen Sterre
Hendrickx Febe

VAN HAM LOTTE
Monbaliu Lotte
Bussels Fey

Ooms Anouk

Sidaoui Sadjo Sheryl
Prenen Sarah

De Vos Lynde

Koppert Elisabeth
Mondelaers Laure
Hoylaerts Jolien
Vandamme Lisa
Leysen Benthe

Van Ballaer Martha

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

09

08

09

09

09

09

08

06

06

06

06

06

06

ACHL

LOOTI

LOOT

MACD

AVZK

LOOI

ACA

LOOT

LOOT

ROBA

ROBA

ACHL

ROBA

LOOI

SACN

DCLA

LOOTI

VMOL

SER

ROBA

ACHL

ATAC

RCT

RCT

ROBA

LOOI

ACHL

.47

.39

.28

.25

.22

.02

.81

.69

.63

.54

.51

.48

.36

.28

.12

.06

.02

.97

DNS

DNS

DNS

29.

28.

27.

26.

25.

23

77

37

63

19

59

.22
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7 8031
8 8017
9 8311
10 7990
11 8020
12 7997
13 8018
14 8578
15 8550
16 8243
17 8071
18 8021
19 8548
20 9515
21 8277
22 8077
23 9460
24 8357
25 8485
26 8785
27 8960
8471
9159
hockeywerpen
Heat:1
1 391
2 780
3 77
4 1327

Paquay Femke

Willepenninckx Amber

Willems Lore

De Meulemeester Floor

Aerts Jytte

Bos Joni

Smeyers Anouk
Benarbia Kenza
Yilmaz Rana
Leysen Marit
Verhoeven Femke
Dekort Mirte
Verheyden Marte
Bruers Emma
Wellens Amberlie
Drijkoningen Lore
Van Genechten Marie
Mellemans Maaike
Verlinden Kaat
Cuppens Janne
Soetaerts Lotte
Vloemans Sanne

Straetemans Yana

Pup Men Time: 20:57

Reynders Nick
Convens Maxim
Bos Siebe

Loomans Lander

06

07

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

07

08

08

08

09

ACHL

ACHL

ROBA

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

AVT

LOOT

LOOTI

ROBA

ACHL

LOOI

RCT

LOOI

BREE

LOOTI

ACHL

DCLA

RCT

RCT

ATAC

LOOI

LOOI

LOOI

ACHL

SACN

22.17

21.73

21.56

20.96

18.97

18.87

18.86

18.49

17.51

16.96

16.68

16.25

15.68

15.48

15.41

15.32

14.93

14.75

14.59

13.95

13.20

DNS

DNS

39.43

37.87

37.01

35.96
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5 3186 De Kegelaer Yael 08 SER 35.63

6 70 Loomans Alexander 08 SACN 34.38
7 2822 Evrard Maxence 08 SER 34.37
8 9991 HUYS MATTHIAS NA 32.43
9 78 De Vos Ward 08 ACHL 31.73
10 388 Van Eysendeyk Wout 08 LOOI 30.98
11 1767 Vertongen Senne 08 RCT 30.79
12 347 Breugelmans Jan 09 DCLA 30.59
13 2043 Swinnen Liam 09 SACN 28.85
14 2830 Nguyen Nicolas 08 SER 28.24
15 769 Weltens Mathias 09 SACN 26.86
16 285 Happaerts Rune 09 ROBA 23.09
17 450 Caers Senne 08 ROBA 22.86
18 2668 Mahou Elias 08 SER  20.61
19 788 Lathouwers Toon 09 LOOI 20.12
20 384 Miseur Tuur 09 LOOI 17.74
21 1312 Dieltjens Tibe 09 LOOI 10.91
994 Akkermans Joppe 09 MACD DNS
1120 EVERTS CAS MACD DNS

150 meter Min V Time: 22:40

Heat:1
1 8360 Meuris Hanne 07 ROBA 21.38
2 8072 Van Vlasselaer Lotte 06 ROBA 21.47
3 8242 Leysen Benthe 06 LOOI 21.48
4 8277 Wellens Amberlie 06 LOOI 22.04
5 8018 Smeyers Anouk 06 ACHL 23.36
6 8268 Mondelaers Hanne 06 LOOI 23.59
7 8960 Soetaerts Lotte 07 RCT 24.00
8 8017 Willepenninckx Amber 07 ACHL 24.09
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150 meter Min V
Heat:2

1 7995
2 8688
3 8274
4 9159
5 7990
6 7997
7 7123
8 7676

150 meter Min V

Heat:3
1 8784
2 8969
3 8273
4 7156
5 9460
6 9515
7 8485

9018

150 meter Min V
Heat:4
1 8021

2 8020

150 meter Min Men

Heat:1
1 4281
2 4028
3 5268
4 4515

Time: 22:40

Van Ballaer Martha
Hoylaerts Jolien

Van Genechten Marie
Straetemans Yana

De Meulemeester Floor
Bos Joni

Moussaid Zahra

Brodure Sarah

Time: 22:40

Lubula Lisa
Verschuren Jitske
Van Camp Sien

Adam Carla

Van Genechten Marie
Bruers Emma
Verlinden Kaat

Mondelaers Laure

Time: 22:40
Dekort Mirte

Aerts Jytte

Time: 22:11
Van Rompuy Robbe
Vertommen Stan
Kenens Daan

Lathouwers Stef

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

07

06

06

ACHL

RCT

LOOTI

LOOT

ACHL

ACHL

SER

SER

RCT

BREE

LOOI

SER

LOOT

RCT

DCLA

RCT

ACHL

ACHL

ROBA

ROBA

LOOT

LOOI

21.27

21.71

22.36

23.63

24.38

25.28

25.80

26.63

20.16

21.77

23.70

24.01

24.54

24.65

25.17

DNS

23.28

24.41

21.30

21.49

23.18

24.21
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5

6

150 meter Min

Heat:2
1

2

3

150 meter Min

Heat:3
1

2

hoogspringen Pup

Heat:1
1

2

10

3901

4465

4229

5041

4903

4041

4038

4457

6748

6847

5427

4228

4205

4453

780

2822

77

70

2646

1327

1767

391

2647

994

Segers Joren

Segers Maarten

Men Time: 22:11

Walthery Stan
Segers Stan
Tiri Willem
Van Roey Tibo
Van Selst Daan

Goossens Lucca

Men Time: 22:11

Dorbolo Mathieu
Evrard Aymeric
Knuysen Yoran

Van Eysendeyk Jens
Coenen Mauro

Vanbergen Sibe

Men Time: 22:31
Convens Maxim
Evrard Maxence
Bos Siebe
Loomans Alexander
Brouwers Hugo
Loomans Lander
Vertongen Senne
Reynders Nick
Fagnan Polis Simon

Akkermans Joppe

06

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

06

07

07

08

08

08

08

08

09

08

08

08

09

DCLA

ATLA

LOOTI

LOOT

ROBA

ACHL

SACN

ATLA

SER

SER

ACA

LOOI

LOOT

DCLA

LOOI

SER

ACHL

SACN

SER

SACN

RCT

LOOI

SER

MACD

24,

26.

22.

22.

22.

23.

23

DN

21.

22.

22

22.

23.

25.

55

97

08

10

35

30

.67

S

00

11

.23

95

50

66

.25

.25

.20

.20

.20

.20

.15

.15

.10

.10
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11
12
13
14

15

kogelstoten
Heat:1
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

769

384

1120

285

1312

2668

347

Weltens Mathias
Miseur Tuur
EVERTS CAS
Happaerts Rune
Dieltjens Tibe
Mahou Elias

Breugelmans Jan

1,000kg Ben V Time: 22:31

1465

1275

1154

1035

969

1102

1473

1004

23

1656

1852

1926

1212

1847

2486

1559

1101

1752

1240

652

Convens Felien
Frederickx Maya
Claes Tess
Cluysen Zoe
Holemans Noa
Peeters Fien
Van Olmen Laure
T'Syen Diede
Brouwers Marion
Janssens Nina
Dewinter Eline
Servaes Liene
Van Der Sanden Emma
Godts Kaat
Vandeur Flore
Tops Saar

Maes Nette
EVERTS LOLA
Beeckaert Robe

Sidaoui Fatme Emeuline

09

09

09

09

08

09

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

10

11

11

SACN

LOOTI

MACD

ROBA

LOOI

SER

DCLA

LOOI

ROBA

LOOT

AVT

ACHL

ROBA

LOOI

ACHL

SER

ROBA

ROBA

LOOTI

AVZK

ROBA

MACD

ACHL

ROBA

MACD

MACD

SER

5.32

5.25

5.21

5.18

5.14

3.85

3.69

3.30

DNS
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hockeywerpen Ben

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

hockeywerpen Pup

Heat:1
1

2

10

11

12

13

7688

8008

7758

8399

8803

8277

9446

7766

7324

8278

8465

7889

4540

4822

5163

6031

5029

5452

4542

4825

5094

4702

5564

5476

5526

Men Time
Saenen Fer
Henderickx
Tops Ties
Rens Lars
Happaerts
Van De Wey
Beutels Be
Claes Vic
Vanschoonb
Van Praet
Reynders W

Reniers Ju

V Time:
Van Baelen
Swinnen Li
Theunis Il
Van Vlasla
Peeters Te
Henderickx
De Meuleme
Oeyen Yani
Vaes Alina
Geys Janne
Van Loo No
Lemmens St

Ooms Anouk

: 21:24
de

Dries

Arne
er Thijs

nne

eek Cas
Stan
ar

les

22:26

Malien

en

ona

er Bo

ss

Lien

ester Stien - 8

na

re

effie

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

11

10

08

08

08

08

08

08

09

09

09

09

08

08

09

LOOI

AVZK

ACHL

ROBA

ROBA

LOOI

LOOI

AVZK

LOOI

LOOT

LOOT

RCT

ACHL

AVT

LOOT

LOOT

ACHL

AVZK

ACHL

LOOI

ATLA

VMOL

ROBA

ACA

VMOL

21.67

18.97

16.42

15.55

15.52

14.65

14.10

12.98

12.85

10.58

10.10

DNS

31.67

28.50

25.96

25.44

24.43

24.03

23.33

19.76

19.07

18.57

18.55

18.39

17.38
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14 4837 Bussels Fey 09 LOOI 17.08

15 5645 Servaes Lotte 08 LOOI 16.57

16 3516 Sidaoui Sadjo Sheryl 09 SER 15.46

17 5691 Lubula Norah 08 RCT 15.29
5372 Reniers Liese 08 RCT DNS
4897 Beeckaert Mira 08 MACD DNS
4827 Paredes Soraya 08 LOOI DNS

3 x 600 meter Ben V Time: 23:16

Heat:1

1 ACHL 6:59.25
1004 T'Syen Diede 10
969 Holemans Noa 10
966 Lembrechts Charlotte 10

2 ROBA 7:10.41
1101 Maes Nette 10
1847 Godts Kaat 11
1102 Peeters Fien 10

3 AVT 7:17.81
1465 Convens Felien 10 LOOI
1656 Janssens Nina 10 ROBA
1035 Cluysen Zoe 10

4 MACD 7:27.96
1240 Beeckaert Robe 11
2486 Vandeur Flore 11
1752 EVERTS LOLA 00

3 x 600 meter Pup V Time: 23:18

Heat:1

1 ROBA 6:12.61
4617 Huenaerts Lotte 08
4876 Smets Anneline 08
4937 Peeters Bikha 08

2 LOOI 6:22.26
4827 Paredes Soraya 08
4838 Beets Lia 08
5432 Storms Dora 08

3 LOOI 7:01.64
5645 Servaes Lotte 08
4799 Du Tré Lisa 08
6608 Bervoets Alixe 08

4 LOOI 7:05.33
4702 Geys Janne 09 VMOL
1926 Servaes Liene 10
4825 Oeyen Yanina 09

5 SPBO 7:33.14
3516 Sidaouil Sadjo Sheryl 09 SER
652 Sidaoui Fatme Emeuline 11 SER
9924 DORBOLO CHLOE 00 SER
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3 x 600 meter Min

Heat:1
1

3 x 600 meter Ben

Heat:1
1

8071
8311
8068

8277
8275
8273

8020
7990
8021

8811
4897
8559

9077
8920
8913

7123
7676
7156

9446
7324
7688

8276
7323
8278

8803
7378
8399

V Time: 23:20

ROBA
Verhoeven Femke
Willems Lore
Vandamme Lisa

LOOI
Wellens Amberlie
Verdonck Kyra
Van Camp Sien

ACHL
Aerts Jytte

De Meulemeester Floor

Dekort Mirte

MACD
Hurkens Noémi
Beeckaert Mira
Bosmans Liana

LOOI
Vossen Merel
Luyten Lobke
Cardinaels Manou

DAMP
Moussaid Zahra
Brodure Sarah
Adam Carla

Men Time: 23:20

LOOT
Beutels Benne
Vanschoonbeek Cas
Saenen Ferde

LOOT
Van Camp Klaas
Van De Plas Arthur
Van Praet Stan

ROBA
Happaerts Arne
Seldeslachts Kobe
Rens Lars

3 x 600 meter Pup Men Time: 23:21

Heat:1
1

769
70
1327

1305
1306
788

2646
2647
2830

SACN
Weltens Mathias
Loomans Alexander
Loomans Lander

LOOI
Ceyssens Wannes
Put Nand
Lathouwers Toon

SER
Brouwers Hugo
Fagnan Polis Simon
Nguyen Nicolas

06
06
06

06
07
07

06
06
06

07
08
07

06
07
07

07
06
06

11
10
10

11
10
11

11
11
11

09
08
09

08
08
09

08
08
08

6:39.

SER
SER
SER

.89

.42

.01

.57

.06

44

.57

.66

.98

.74

.12

.17
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3 x 600 meter Min

Heat:1
1

386
390
780

2668
2822
3186

4030
4129
4034

5054
5041
4226

45009
4515
5268

6748
6753
6847

LOOI
Van Camp Niels
Verdonck Mathis
Convens Maxim

SER
Mahou Elias
Evrard Maxence
De Kegelaer Yael

Men Time: 23:22

ROBA
Huenaerts Seppe
Peeters Lars
Coenen Kobe

LOOT
Vanhove Ties
Segers Stan
Van De Plas Victor

LOOT
Enkels Ward
Lathouwers Stef
Kenens Daan

SER
Dorbolo Mathieu
Mahou Yanis
Evrard Aymeric

09
09
08

08
08
08

06
07
07

06
06
07

07
06
06

07
07
07

:43.

:05.

:57.

:11.

:13.

:25.

39

82

51

15

17

59

Bladzijde 27 wvan 27



